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Bewerbsplan des 
47. Bewerb um das FJLA in Bronze und der 44. Bewerb um das FJLA in Silber

Nr. Gruppe FFNr
.

FFBezeichnung Wertungsklasse Antretezeit

1 Fuchsenbigl-Mühlleiten 04 BFKDO Gänserndorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:00
2 Bad Pirawarth 04104 FF Bad Pirawarth B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:00
3 AFKDO Gänserndorf 1 04118 FF Raggendorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:00
4 Strasshof/Nordbahn - Gänserndorf 04123 FF Strasshof/Nordbahn B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:00
5 Prottes/Dörfles/Tallesbrunn 04125 FF Tallesbrunn B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:00
6 Groß-Enzersdorf 04207 FF Groß-Enzersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:08
7 Leopoldsdorf - Eckartsau 04211 FF Leopoldsdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:08
8 Markgrafneusiedl-Raasdorf 04214 FF Markgrafneusiedl B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:08
9 Engelhartstetten 04303 FF Engelhartstetten B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:08

10 Lassee 04305 FF Lassee B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:08
11 Marchegg 04307 FF Marchegg B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:16
12 Schönfeld i.M. 04310 FF Schönfeld i.M. B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:16
13 Dobermannsdorf - Niederabsdorf 04402 FF Dobermannsdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:16
14 Maustrenk 04416 FF Maustrenk B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:16
15 Niedersulz/Dösing/Ringelsdorf 04421 FF Niedersulz B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:16
16 Zistersdorf 04429 FF Zistersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:24
17 Weinviertler Mädels 04417 FF Neusiedl/Z.-St.Ulrich BM / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:24
18 Albrechts 1 05101 FF Albrechts B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:24
19 Albrechts 2 05101 FF Albrechts B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:24
20 Kirchberg/Walde 05309 FF Kirchberg/Walde B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:24
21 Schrems & Langegg 05316 FF Schrems B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:32
22 Untermarkersdorf-Hadres-Obritz 07114 FF Untermarkersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:32
23 Breitenwaida 07205 FF Breitenwaida B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:32
24 Göllersdorf 07214 FF Göllersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:32
25 Hollabrunn 07223 FF Hollabrunn B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:32
26 Groß Reipersdorf 07403 FF Groß Reipersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:40
27 Hardegg 07404 FF Hardegg B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:40
28 Platt 07414 FF Platt B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:40
29 Unterretzbach 07424 FF Unterretzbach B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:40
30 BFKDO Horn 08 BFKDO Horn B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:40
31 AFKDO Eggenburg 1 081 AFKDO Eggenburg B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:48
32 AFKDO Eggenburg 2 081 AFKDO Eggenburg B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:48
33 Ernstbrunn 1 09105 FF Ernstbrunn B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:48
34 Harmannsdorf-Rückersdorf 09110 FF Harmannsdorf-Rückersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:48
35 der Stadt Korneuburg 09119 FF der Stadt Korneuburg B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:48
36 Langenzersdorf 09123 FF Langenzersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:56
37 Leobendorf & Oberrohrbach 09124 FF Leobendorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:56
38 Stetten 09133 FF Stetten B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:56
39 Gerasdorf-Seyring 09145 FF Seyring B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:56
40 Großmugl 09206 FF Großmugl B / Eigene 05.07.2019 08:56
41 Hausleiten 09209 FF Hausleiten B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:04
42 Leitzersdorf 09213 FF Leitzersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:04
43 Spillern-Sierndorf 09232 FF Sierndorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:04
44 Stetteldorf 09235 FF Stetteldorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:04
45 UA Hausleiten 09209 FF Hausleiten BM / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:04
46 Abschnitt Gföhl 1 10104 FF Eisengraben B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:12
47 Abschnitt Gföhl 2 10104 FF Eisengraben B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:12
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48 Abschnitt Gföhl 3 10104 FF Eisengraben B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:12
49 Droß I 10203 FF Droß B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:12
50 Rohrendorf-Gedersdorf 10212 FF Rohrendorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:12
51 Krems - Dürnstein 10301 FF Krems/Donau B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:20
52 Etsdorf 10404 FF Etsdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:20
53 Gobelsburg-Zeiselberg / Zöbing 10406 FF Gobelsburg-Zeiselberg B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:20
54 Hadersdorf 1 10408 FF Hadersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:20
55 Hadersdorf 2 10408 FF Hadersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:20
56 Langenlois 10412 FF Langenlois B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:28
57 Lengenfeld 10413 FF Lengenfeld B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:28
58 Straß im Straßertale 10422 FF Straß im Straßertale B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:28
59 Paudorf (UA) 10507 FF Krustetten B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:28
60 Mautern1 10508 FF Mautern B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:28
61 Mautern2 10508 FF Mautern B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:36
62 Aggsbach Markt 10602 FF Aggsbach Markt B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:36
63 Hainfeld-Ramsau-St.Veit 11101 FF Hainfeld B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:36
64 Rainfeld / Rohrbach 11104 FF Rainfeld B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:36
65 Wiesenfeld-Rotheau 11109 FF Wiesenfeld B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:36
66 Hohenberg 11206 FF Hohenberg B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:44
67 St.Aegyd-Markt 11214 FF St.Aegyd-Markt B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:44
68 Türnitz 11219 FF Türnitz B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:44
69 Diesendorf 12103 FF Diesendorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:44
70 Hürm 12104 FF Hürm B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:44
71 Kilb 12106 FF Kilb B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:52
72 Kirnberg 12108 FF Kirnberg B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:52
73 Mank 1 12109 FF Mank B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:52
74 Ruprechtshofen-Brunnwiesen 12110 FF Ruprechtshofen B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:52
75 St.Leonhard - Ruprechtshofen 12112 FF St.Leonhard am Forst B / Eigene 05.07.2019 09:52
76 Texing-St.Gotthard 1 12114 FF Texing B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:00
77 Texing-St.Gotthard 2 12114 FF Texing B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:00
78 Albrechtsberg-Schönbühel-Spielberg 12202 FF Albrechtsberg-Neubach B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:00
79 Häusling-Mauer-Mannersdorf 12208 FF Häusling B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:00
80 Häusling-Mauer-Gerolding 12208 FF Häusling B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:00
81 Krummnussbaum-Golling-Erlauf 12211 FF Krummnussbaum B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:08
82 Melk 12217 FF Melk B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:08
83 Pöchlarn 12219 FF Pöchlarn B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:08
84 Gottsdorf 123 AFKDO Persenbeug B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:08
85 Altenmarkt 1 12301 FF Altenmarkt B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:08
86 Altenmarkt 2 12301 FF Altenmarkt B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:16
87 Klein-Pöchlarn/Münichreith a.O 12307 FF Klein-Pöchlarn B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:16
88 Nöchling 12314 FF Nöchling B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:16
89 St.Oswald 12318 FF St.Oswald B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:16
90 Blindenmarkt 12501 FF Blindenmarkt B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:16
91 Neumarkt 12505 FF Neumarkt B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:24
92 Petzenkirchen-Bergland 12506 FF Petzenkirchen-Bergland B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:24
93 Ybbs/Donau 12509 FF Ybbs/Donau B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:24
94 Großharras 13112 FF Großharras B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:24
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95 Großharras- Gaubitsch 13112 FF Großharras B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:24
96 Kottingneusiedl-Laa 13118 FF Kottingneusiedl B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:32
97 Laa-Kottingneusiedl 13118 FF Kottingneusiedl B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:32
98 Neudorf-Falkenstein 13121 FF Neudorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:32
99 Zwentendorf/Pyhra 13128 FF Pyhra B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:32

100 Staatz-Wultendorf 13137 FF Wultendorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:32
101 Zlabern-Wildendürnbach 13139 FF Zlabern B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:40
102 Eichenbrunn-Asparn 13202 FF Asparn B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:40
103 Höbersbrunn 13215 FF Höbersbrunn B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:40
104 Ladendorf 13220 FF Ladendorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:40
105 Mistelbach 13223 FF Mistelbach B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:40
106 Schrick-Hüttendorf 13231 FF Schrick B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:48
107 Wilfersdorf Gaweinstal 13233 FF Wilfersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:48
108 Gaweinstal Wilfersdorf 13233 FF Wilfersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:48
109 AFKDO Poysdorf-Schrattenberg 13302 FF Altlichtenwarth B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:48
110 Herrnbaumgarten - Schrattenberg 13313 FF Herrnbaumgarten B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:48
111 Ottenthal 13318 FF Ottenthal B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:56
112 Nieder Kreuzstetten 13412 FF Nieder Kreuzstetten B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:56
113 Schleinbach 13420 FF Schleinbach B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:56
114 Riedenthal 13428 FF Riedenthal B / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:56
115 Asparn-Eichenbrunn 13202 FF Asparn BM / Eigene 05.07.2019 10:56
116 AFKOD Poysdorf-Schrattenberg 13302 FF Altlichtenwarth BM / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:04
117 Achau 14101 FF Achau B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:04
118 Biedermannsdorf/Laxenburg 14102 FF Biedermannsdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:04
119 Guntramsdorf 14105 FF Guntramsdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:04
120 Hennersdorf 14107 FF Hennersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:04
121 Vösendorf 14110 FF Vösendorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:12
122 Wiener Neudorf 14115 FF Wiener Neudorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:12
123 Brunn am Gebirge 14302 FF Brunn am Gebirge B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:12
124 Gießhübl/ Sulz 14305 FF Gießhübl B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:12
125 Kaltenleutgeben 1 14308 FF Kaltenleutgeben B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:12
126 Maria Enzersdorf 14310 FF Maria Enzersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:20
127 Grimmenstein-Edlitz-Mönichkirchen 15104 FF Grimmenstein Markt B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:20
128 Zöbern-Königsberg-Schlag 15117 FF Zöbern B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:20
129 Aspang-Schlag-Zöbern 15117 FF Zöbern B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:20
130 Küb 15211 FF Küb B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:20
131 Küb-Maria Schutz 15211 FF Küb B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:28
132 Kirchberg-Otterthal-Trattenbach 15214 FF Otterthal B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:28
133 Prigglitz - Payerbach 15219 FF Prigglitz B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:28
134 Feistritz-Raach 15221 FF Raach B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:28
135 Semmering-Wimpassing 15230 FF Wimpassing B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:28
136 Pitten 1 15312 FF Pitten B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:36
137 Pitten 2 15312 FF Pitten B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:36
138 Schwarzau/Steinfeld 15317 FF Schwarzau/Steinfeld B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:36
139 Wartmannstetten-Straßhof-

Ramplach
15321 FF Wartmannstetten B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:36

140 AFKDO Ternitz 1 154 AFKDO Ternitz B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:36
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141 AFKDO Ternitz 154 AFKDO Ternitz B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:44
142 Stollhofen/Getzersdorf/Inzersdorf 17117 FF Inzersdorf ob der Traisen B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:44
143 Traismauer-Stadt, Nussdorf,

Gemeinlebarn
17122 FF Nußdorf ob der Traisen B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:44

144 Murstetten / Perschling 17141 FF Murstetten B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:44
145 Frankenfels 17201 FF Frankenfels B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:44
146 Hofstetten-Grünau 17202 FF Hofstetten-Grünau B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:52
147 Eichgraben - Unter Oberndorf 17305 FF Eichgraben B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:52
148 Johannesberg-Inprugg 17308 FF Johannesberg B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:52
149 Maria Anzbach 17310 FF Maria Anzbach B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:52
150 UA West, AFKDO Neulengbach 17315 FF Ollersbach B / Eigene 05.07.2019 11:52
151 Altlengbach-Raipoltenbach 17316 FF Raipoltenbach B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:00
152 Gerersdorf 1 17401 FF Gerersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:00
153 Gerersdorf 2 17401 FF Gerersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:00
154 Karlstetten 17405 FF Karlstetten B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:00
155 Ober-Grafendorf 17411 FF Ober-Grafendorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:00
156 St.Pölten-Stadt 17504 FF St.Pölten-Stadt B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:08
157 St.Pölten-Stadt - Wagram 17504 FF St.Pölten-Stadt B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:08
158 St.Pölten-Unterradlberg 17506 FF St.Pölten-Unterradlberg B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:08
159 St.Pölten-Ratzersdorf 17520 FF St.Pölten-Ratzersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:08
160 Unterabschnitt-Böheimkirchen 1 17602 FF Böheimkirchen-Markt B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:08
161 Unterabschnitt-Böheimkirchen 2 17602 FF Böheimkirchen-Markt B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:16
162 Gablitz, Mauerbach, Steinbach 17701 FF Gablitz B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:16
163 Purkersdorf-Wolfsgraben 1 17704 FF Purkersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:16
164 Purkersdorf-Wolfsgraben 2 17704 FF Purkersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:16
165 Tullnerbach-Irenental-Pressbaum 17709 FF Tullnerbach-Irenental B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:16
166 Wang 18108 FF Wang B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:24
167 Wieselburg Stadt und Land 18109 FF Wieselburg Stadt und Land B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:24
168 Zarnsdorf 18110 FF Zarnsdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:24
169 Feichsen 18201 FF Feichsen B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:24
170 Oberndorf/Melk 18206 FF Oberndorf/Melk B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:24
171 Scheibbs 18209 FF Scheibbs B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:32
172 St.Anton/Jessnitz 18210 FF St.Anton/Jessnitz B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:32
173 AFKDO Ötscher-Hochkar 18303 FF Göstling/Ybbs B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:32
174 Atzenbrugg - Zwentendorf 19101 FF Atzenbrugg B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:32
175 Thallern-Heiligeneich-Würmla 19119 FF Thallern B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:32
176 Thallern-Heiligeneich-Würmla 2 19119 FF Thallern B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:40
177 Feuersbrunn 19208 FF Feuersbrunn B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:40
178 Grafenwörth 19211 FF Grafenwörth B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:40
179 Groß Weikersdorf, Neudegg, Thern 19213 FF Groß Weikersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:40
180 Sieghartskirchen 19326 FF Sieghartskirchen B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:40
181 Sieghartskirchen 2 19326 FF Sieghartskirchen B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:48
182 Dobersberg 20101 FF Dobersberg B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:48
183 Dobersberg 2 20101 FF Dobersberg B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:48
184 Kautzen 20114 FF Kautzen B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:48
185 Groß-Siegharts-Stadt 20211 FF Groß-Siegharts-Stadt B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:48
186 Raabs 20228 FF Raabs B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:56
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187 Vitis 20338 FF Vitis B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:56
188 Gutenstein 21101 FF Gutenstein B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:56
189 Hollenthon 21206 FF Hollenthon B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:56
190 Krumbach 21210 FF Krumbach B / Eigene 05.07.2019 12:56
191 Weißes Kreuz-Hollenthon 21221 FF Weißes Kreuz B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:04
192 Steinabrückl-Matzendorf-Wöllersdorf 21317 FF Steinabrückl B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:04
193 Theresienfeld 21319 FF Theresienfeld B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:04
194 Weikersdorf - Maiersdorf 21321 FF Weikersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:04
195 Wiener Neustadt 21401 FF Wiener Neustadt B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:04
196 Hochwolkersdorf 21507 FF Hochwolkersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:12
197 Kleinwolkersdorf 21509 FF Kleinwolkersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:12
198 AFKDO Wr. Neustadt Süd 21518 FF Walpersbach B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:12
199 AFKDO Allentsteig 1 22108 FF Göpfritz an der Wild B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:12
200 Stift Ardagger-Markt Ardagger 01105 FF Stift Ardagger B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:12
201 Euratsfeld-Aigen 01107 FF Euratsfeld B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:20
202 Kollmitzberg 01111 FF Kollmitzberg B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:20
203 Unterabschnitt Neustadtl 01115 FF Nabegg B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:20
204 St.Georgen-Ferschnitz 01122 FF St.Georgen/Ybbsfelde B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:20
205 Sindelburg 01124 FF Sindelburg B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:20
206 Stefanshart 01125 FF Stefanshart B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:28
207 Viehdorf 1 01127 FF Viehdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:28
208 Viehdorf 2 01127 FF Viehdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:28
209 Behamberg 01201 FF Behamberg B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:28
210 Haidershofen 01209 FF Haidershofen B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:28
211 Stadt St.Valentin 01214 FF Stadt St.Valentin B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:36
212 Strengberg 01216 FF Strengberg B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:36
213 Vestenthal 01218 FF Vestenthal B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:36
214 Kürnberg 01308 FF Kürnberg B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:36
215 St.Peter/Au 01314 FF St.Peter/Au B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:36
216 Markt-Seitenstetten 01316 FF Markt-Seitenstetten B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:44
217 Wallsee-Wolfsbach 01318 FF Wolfsbach B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:44
218 Allhartsberg 01401 FF Allhartsberg B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:44
219 Rosenau 01409 FF Rosenau B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:44
220 Rosenau 2 01409 FF Rosenau B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:44
221 Niederhausleiten-Höfing 01423 FF Niederhausleiten-Höfing B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:52
222 Amstetten-Boxhofen 01501 FF Amstetten B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:52
223 Greinsfurth Preinsbach 01504 FF Greinsfurth B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:52
224 Ulmerfeld-Hausmening, Neuhofen 01509 FF Ulmerfeld-Hausmening B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:52
225 Marktgemeinde Alland 02101 FF Alland B / Eigene 05.07.2019 13:52
226 Stadt Bad Vöslau 02102 FF Stadt Bad Vöslau B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:00
227 Kottingbrunn 02112 FF Kottingbrunn B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:00
228 Leobersdorf - Schönau/Tr. -

Günselsdorf
02113 FF Leobersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:00

229 Traiskirchen-Möllersdorf 02127 FF Traiskirchen-Möllersdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:00
230 Traiskirchen-Tribuswinkel 02130 FF Traiskirchen-Tribuswinkel B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:00
231 Baden 02201 FF Baden-Stadt B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:08
232 Mitterndorf - Ebreichsdorf 2 02305 FF Mitterndorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:08
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233 Mitterndorf, Ebreichsdorf 1 02305 FF Mitterndorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:08
234 Weigelsdorf 02318 FF Weigelsdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:08
235 Lindabrunn-Hirtenberg-St.

Veit/Triesting
02415 FF Lindabrunn B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:08

236 Götzendorf/Pischelsdorf/Sommerein 03 BFKDO Bruck/Leitha B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:16
237 Au- Gallbrunn 03102 FF Au am Leithaberge B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:16
238 Götzendorf/Pischelsdorf 03110 FF Götzendorf/Leitha B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:16
239 Mannersdorf/Leithagebirge 03113 FF Mannersdorf/Leithagebirge B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:16
240 Sarasdorf 03120 FF Sarasdorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:16
241 Bad Deutsch Altenburg 03202 FF Bad Deutsch Altenburg B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:24
242 Hainburg/Donau - Berg 03206 FF Hainburg/Donau B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:24
243 Wolfsthal 03218 FF Wolfsthal B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:24
244 Himberg-Velm 03305 FF Himberg B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:24
245 Klein-Neusiedl - Enzersdorf / F. 03306 FF Klein-Neusiedl B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:24
246 Lanzendorf-Leopoldsdorf 03307 FF Lanzendorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:32
247 Maria Lanzendorf - Rannersdorf 03309 FF Maria Lanzendorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:32
248 Moosbrunn 03310 FF Moosbrunn B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:32
249 Rauchenwarth 03312 FF Rauchenwarth B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:32
250 Schwadorf 03313 FF Schwadorf B / Eigene 05.07.2019 14:32
251 Postbauer-Heng Gast FW Postbauer-Heng BG / Gäste 05.07.2019 14:40
252 Dresden Gast FW Dresden BG / Gäste 05.07.2019 14:40
253 Dziergowice Gast FW Dziergowice BG / Gäste 05.07.2019 14:40
254 DHZ/ZŠ Šunava Gast FW DHZ/ZŠ Šunava BG / Gäste 05.07.2019 14:40
255 Wien Gast FW Wien BG / Gäste 05.07.2019 14:40
401 Albrechts 05101 FF Albrechts S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:00
402 Untermarkersdorf-Hadres-Obritz 07114 FF Untermarkersdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:00
403 Breitenwaida 07205 FF Breitenwaida S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:00
404 Göllersdorf 07214 FF Göllersdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:00
405 Hollabrunn 07223 FF Hollabrunn S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:00
406 Groß Reipersdorf 07403 FF Groß Reipersdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:08
407 Hardegg 07404 FF Hardegg S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:08
408 Platt 07414 FF Platt S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:08
409 Unterretzbach 07424 FF Unterretzbach S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:08
410 AFKDO Eggenburg 081 AFKDO Eggenburg S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:08
411 Ernstbrunn 1 09105 FF Ernstbrunn S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:16
412 Harmannsdorf-Rückersdorf 09110 FF Harmannsdorf-Rückersdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:16
413 der Stadt Korneuburg 09119 FF der Stadt Korneuburg S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:16
414 Langenzersdorf 09123 FF Langenzersdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:16
415 Leobendorf & Oberrohrbach 09124 FF Leobendorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:16
416 Stetten 09133 FF Stetten S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:24
417 Leitzersdorf 09213 FF Leitzersdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:24
418 Stetteldorf 09235 FF Stetteldorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:24
419 Abschnitt Gföhl 2 10104 FF Eisengraben S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:24
420 Abschnitt Gföhl 3 10104 FF Eisengraben S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:24
421 Droß I 10203 FF Droß S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:32
422 Rohrendorf-Gedersdorf 10212 FF Rohrendorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:32
423 Krems - Dürnstein 10301 FF Krems/Donau S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:32
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424 Etsdorf 10404 FF Etsdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:32
425 Gobelsburg-Zeiselberg / Zöbing 10406 FF Gobelsburg-Zeiselberg S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:32
426 Hadersdorf 1 10408 FF Hadersdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:40
427 Langenlois 10412 FF Langenlois S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:40
428 Lengenfeld 10413 FF Lengenfeld S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:40
429 Straß im Straßertale 10422 FF Straß im Straßertale S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:40
430 Mautern1 10508 FF Mautern S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:40
431 Mautern2 10508 FF Mautern S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:48
432 Hainfeld-Ramsau-St.Veit 11101 FF Hainfeld S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:48
433 Rainfeld / Rohrbach 11104 FF Rainfeld S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:48
434 Wiesenfeld-Rotheau 11109 FF Wiesenfeld S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:48
435 St.Aegyd-Markt 11214 FF St.Aegyd-Markt S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:48
436 Türnitz 11219 FF Türnitz S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:56
437 Diesendorf 12103 FF Diesendorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:56
438 Hürm Bischofstetten 12104 FF Hürm S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:56
439 Kilb 12106 FF Kilb S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:56
440 Kirnberg 12108 FF Kirnberg S / Eigene 06.07.2019 08:56
441 Ruprechtshofen-Brunnwiesen 12110 FF Ruprechtshofen S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:04
442 Texing-St.Gotthard 1 12114 FF Texing S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:04
443 Texing-St.Gotthard 2 12114 FF Texing S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:04
444 Albrechtsberg-Schönbühel-Spielberg 12202 FF Albrechtsberg-Neubach S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:04
445 Häusling-Mauer-Mannersdorf 12208 FF Häusling S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:04
446 Häusling-Mauer-Gerolding 12208 FF Häusling S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:12
447 Krummnussbaum-Golling-Erlauf 12211 FF Krummnussbaum S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:12
448 Pöchlarn-Klein Pöchlarn 12219 FF Pöchlarn S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:12
449 Gottsdorf 123 AFKDO Persenbeug S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:12
450 AFKDO Persenbeug 123 AFKDO Persenbeug S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:12
451 Altenmarkt 2 12301 FF Altenmarkt S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:20
452 Altenmarkt 3 12301 FF Altenmarkt S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:20
453 Blindenmarkt 12501 FF Blindenmarkt S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:20
454 Petzenkirchen-Bergland 12506 FF Petzenkirchen-Bergland S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:20
455 Großharras 13112 FF Großharras S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:20
456 Großharras- Gaubitsch 13112 FF Großharras S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:28
457 Kottingneusiedl-Laa 13118 FF Kottingneusiedl S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:28
458 Neudorf-Falkenstein 13121 FF Neudorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:28
459 Zwentendorf/Pyhra 13128 FF Pyhra S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:28
460 Staatz-Wultendorf 13137 FF Wultendorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:28
461 Zlabern-Wildendürnbach 13139 FF Zlabern S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:36
462 Eichenbrunn-Asparn 13202 FF Asparn S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:36
463 Höbersbrunn 13215 FF Höbersbrunn S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:36
464 Ladendorf 13220 FF Ladendorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:36
465 Schrick-Hüttendorf 13231 FF Schrick S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:36
466 Wilfersdorf Gaweinstal 13233 FF Wilfersdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:44
467 AFKDO Poysdorf-Schrattenberg 13302 FF Altlichtenwarth S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:44
468 Herrnbaumgarten - Schrattenberg 13313 FF Herrnbaumgarten S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:44
469 Ottenthal 13318 FF Ottenthal S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:44
470 Oberkreuzstetten 13413 FF Oberkreuzstetten S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:44
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471 Schleinbach 13420 FF Schleinbach S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:52
472 Asparn-Eichenbrunn 13202 FF Asparn SM / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:52
473 Achau-Hennersdorf 14101 FF Achau S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:52
474 Biedermannsdorf/Laxenburg 14102 FF Biedermannsdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:52
475 Guntramsdorf 14105 FF Guntramsdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 09:52
476 Brunn am Gebirge 14302 FF Brunn am Gebirge S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:00
477 Kaltenleutgeben 2 14308 FF Kaltenleutgeben S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:00
478 Maria Enzersdorf 14310 FF Maria Enzersdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:00
479 Grimmenstein-Edlitz-Mönichkirchen 15104 FF Grimmenstein Markt S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:00
480 Zöbern-Königsberg-Schlag 15117 FF Zöbern S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:00
481 Aspang-Schlag-Zöbern 15117 FF Zöbern S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:08
482 Küb 15211 FF Küb S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:08
483 Küb-Maria Schutz 15211 FF Küb S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:08
484 Kirchberg-Otterthal-Trattenbach 15214 FF Otterthal S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:08
485 Prigglitz - Payerbach 15219 FF Prigglitz S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:08
486 Feistritz-Raach 15221 FF Raach S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:16
487 Semmering-Wimpassing 15230 FF Wimpassing S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:16
488 Pitten 15312 FF Pitten S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:16
489 Schwarzau/Steinfeld 15317 FF Schwarzau/Steinfeld S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:16
490 Wartmannstetten-Straßhof-

Ramplach
15321 FF Wartmannstetten S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:16

491 AFKDO Ternitz 154 AFKDO Ternitz S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:24
492 Traismauer-Stadt, Nussdorf 17122 FF Nußdorf ob der Traisen S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:24
493 Eichgraben - Unter Oberndorf 17305 FF Eichgraben S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:24
494 Johannesberg-Inprugg 17308 FF Johannesberg S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:24
495 Maria Anzbach 17310 FF Maria Anzbach S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:24
496 UA West, AFKDO Neulengbach 17315 FF Ollersbach S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:32
497 Altlengbach-Raipoltenbach 17316 FF Raipoltenbach S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:32
498 Gerersdorf 2 17401 FF Gerersdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:32
499 Gerersdorf 1 17401 FF Gerersdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:32
500 Hafnerbach-Markt 17402 FF Hafnerbach-Markt S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:32
501 Karlstetten 17405 FF Karlstetten S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:40
502 Ober-Grafendorf 17411 FF Ober-Grafendorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:40
503 AFKDO St.Pölten-Stadt 175 AFKDO St.Pölten-Stadt S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:40
504 St.Pölten-Stadt - Wagram 17504 FF St.Pölten-Stadt S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:40
505 St.Pölten-Stadt 17504 FF St.Pölten-Stadt S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:40
506 Unterabschnitt-Böheimkirchen 1 17602 FF Böheimkirchen-Markt S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:48
507 Unterabschnitt-Böheimkirchen 2 17602 FF Böheimkirchen-Markt S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:48
508 Gablitz, Mauerbach, Steinbach 17701 FF Gablitz S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:48
509 Purkersdorf-Wolfsgraben 17704 FF Purkersdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:48
510 Tullnerbach-Irenental-Pressbaum-

Rekawinkel
17709 FF Tullnerbach-Irenental S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:48

511 Wang 18108 FF Wang S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:56
512 Zarnsdorf 18110 FF Zarnsdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:56
513 Feichsen 18201 FF Feichsen S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:56
514 Oberndorf/Melk 18206 FF Oberndorf/Melk S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:56
515 Scheibbs - St.Anton 18209 FF Scheibbs S / Eigene 06.07.2019 10:56
516 Göstling/Ybbs 18303 FF Göstling/Ybbs S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:04



Landesfeuerwehrkommando Niederösterreich
Langenlebarner Straße 108 | 3430 Tulln an der Donau

Telefon: +43 (2272) 9005 - 13170 | Fax: +43 (2272) 9005 - 13135 
 EMail: noelfv@feuerwehr.gv.at

Seite 9 von 1007.06.2019 09:01:41

Nr. Gruppe FFNr
.

FFBezeichnung Wertungsklasse Antretezeit

517 Atzenbrugg - Zwentendorf 19101 FF Atzenbrugg S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:04
518 Thallern-Heiligeneich-Würmla 19119 FF Thallern S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:04
519 Feuersbrunn 19208 FF Feuersbrunn S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:04
520 Groß Weikersdorf, Neudegg, Thern 19213 FF Groß Weikersdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:04
521 Sieghartskirchen 1 19326 FF Sieghartskirchen S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:12
522 Dobersberg 20101 FF Dobersberg S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:12
523 Kautzen 20114 FF Kautzen S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:12
524 Groß-Siegharts-Stadt 20211 FF Groß-Siegharts-Stadt S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:12
525 Raabs 20228 FF Raabs S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:12
526 Vitis 20338 FF Vitis S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:20
527 Gutenstein 21101 FF Gutenstein S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:20
528 Hollenthon 21206 FF Hollenthon S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:20
529 Weißes Kreuz-Hollenthon 21221 FF Weißes Kreuz S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:20
530 Steinabrückl-Matzendorf-Wöllersdorf 21317 FF Steinabrückl S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:20
531 Theresienfeld 21319 FF Theresienfeld S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:28
532 Wiener Neustadt 21401 FF Wiener Neustadt S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:28
533 Hochwolkersdorf 21507 FF Hochwolkersdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:28
534 Kleinwolkersdorf 21509 FF Kleinwolkersdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:28
535 AFKDO Wr. Neustadt Süd 21518 FF Walpersbach S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:28
536 AFKDO Allentsteig 1 22108 FF Göpfritz an der Wild S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:36
537 Euratsfeld-Aigen 01107 FF Euratsfeld S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:36
538 Kollmitzberg 01111 FF Kollmitzberg S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:36
539 Unterabschnitt Neustadtl 01115 FF Nabegg S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:36
540 Neuhofen 01117 FF Neuhofen S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:36
541 St.Georgen-Ferschnitz 01122 FF St.Georgen/Ybbsfelde S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:44
542 Sindelburg 01124 FF Sindelburg S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:44
543 Stefanshart 01125 FF Stefanshart S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:44
544 Viehdorf 1 01127 FF Viehdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:44
545 Viehdorf 2 01127 FF Viehdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:44
546 Behamberg 01201 FF Behamberg S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:52
547 Haidershofen 01209 FF Haidershofen S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:52
548 Stadt St.Valentin 01214 FF Stadt St.Valentin S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:52
549 Vestenthal 01218 FF Vestenthal S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:52
550 Kürnberg 01308 FF Kürnberg S / Eigene 06.07.2019 11:52
551 St.Peter/Au 01314 FF St.Peter/Au S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:00
552 Markt-Seitenstetten 01316 FF Markt-Seitenstetten S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:00
553 Allhartsberg 01401 FF Allhartsberg S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:00
554 Niederhausleiten-Höfing 01423 FF Niederhausleiten-Höfing S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:00
555 Amstetten-Boxhofen 01501 FF Amstetten S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:00
556 Greinsfurth Preinsbach 01504 FF Greinsfurth S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:08
557 Stadt Bad Vöslau 02102 FF Stadt Bad Vöslau S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:08
558 Traiskirchen-Möllersdorf 02127 FF Traiskirchen-Möllersdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:08
559 Mitterndorf, Ebreichsdorf 02305 FF Mitterndorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:08
560 Götzendorf/Pischelsdorf/Sommerein 03 BFKDO Bruck/Leitha S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:08
561 Au- Gallbrunn 03102 FF Au am Leithaberge S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:16
562 Götzendorf/Pischelsdorf 03110 FF Götzendorf/Leitha S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:16
563 Mannersdorf/Leithagebirge 03113 FF Mannersdorf/Leithagebirge S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:16
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564 Sarasdorf 03120 FF Sarasdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:16
565 Hainburg/Donau - Berg 032 AFKDO Hainburg S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:16
566 Bad Deutsch Altenburg - Wolfsthal 03202 FF Bad Deutsch Altenburg S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:24
567 Himberg-Velm 03305 FF Himberg S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:24
568 Klein-Neusiedl - Enzersdorf / F. 03306 FF Klein-Neusiedl S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:24
569 Maria Lanzendorf - Rannersdorf 03309 FF Maria Lanzendorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:24
570 Moosbrunn 03310 FF Moosbrunn S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:24
571 Rauchenwarth 03312 FF Rauchenwarth S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:32
572 Schwadorf 03313 FF Schwadorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:32
573 Fuchsenbigl-Mühlleiten 04 BFKDO Gänserndorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:32
574 Bad Pirawarth 04104 FF Bad Pirawarth S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:32
575 AFKDO Gänserndorf 1 04118 FF Raggendorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:32
576 Tallesbrunn/Dörfles/Prottes 04125 FF Tallesbrunn S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:40
577 Leopoldsdorf - Eckartsau 04211 FF Leopoldsdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:40
578 Lassee 04305 FF Lassee S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:40
579 Marchegg 04307 FF Marchegg S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:40
580 Dobermannsdorf - Niederabsdorf 04402 FF Dobermannsdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:40
581 Maustrenk 04416 FF Maustrenk S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:48
582 Niedersulz/Drösing/Ringelsdorf 04421 FF Niedersulz S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:48
583 Zistersdorf 04429 FF Zistersdorf S / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:48
584 Weinviertler Mädels 04417 FF Neusiedl/Z.-St.Ulrich SM / Eigene 06.07.2019 12:48
585 Postbauer-Heng Gast FW Postbauer-Heng SG / Gäste 06.07.2019 12:48
586 Dresden Gast FW Dresden SG / Gäste 06.07.2019 12:56
587 Dziergowice Gast FW Dziergowice SG / Gäste 06.07.2019 12:56
588 Wien Gast FW Wien SG / Gäste 06.07.2019 12:56


